
Fieldwork / Day Trips After School Trips / Events

Faculty Department / 

Year Group Events

After School 

Meetings(with parents)
Week A During this week

Mon 05-Sep

Tues 06-Sep

Wed 07-Sep Y7 School Photos

Thurs 08-Sep

Fri 09-Sep

Y10 Photo's AM

Y12 Photo's PM

Week B During this week

17 Sept - DofE - Bronze award Day Walk - 

Group 1 and 2

18 Sept - DofE - Bronze Award Day Walk - 

Group 3 and 4

Mon 12-Sep

Tues 13-Sep

Wed 14-Sep

Thurs 15-Sep

DofE - Bronze Award Skills Day - 

Group 1 and 2

Fri 16-Sep

DofE - Bronze Award Skills Day - 

Group 3 and 4

Week A During this week 24 - 25 Sept - DofE - Bronze Award Expedition

Mon 19-Sep

Tues 20-Sep

Wed 21-Sep

Thurs 22-Sep

Fri 23-Sep

Y12 Geol - Barry Geological mapping 

- Graphic Log

Week B During this week

Y11 2 x days Geography local 

fieldwork 2 x 55 students

Mon 26-Sep

Tues 27-Sep

Wed 28-Sep Y6 Open Evening 4.00pm - 6.00pm

Thurs 29-Sep

Fri 30-Sep

Date

School Calendar 2022 - 2023

INSET DAY

INSET DAY



Fieldwork / Day Trips After School Trips / Events

Faculty Department / 

Year Group Events

After School 

Meetings(with parents)

Date

School Calendar 2022 - 2023

Week A During this week 1 - 2 Oct - DofE - Bronze Award Expedition

Y11 English - Filming Individual 

Presentations

Mon 03-Oct

Tues 04-Oct

Wed 05-Oct

Year 7 Parents Consultation Evening 

(Lower 4 - 5pm)

Thurs 06-Oct Year 12 Biology - Ecology Field Trip

Fri 7 oc

Week B During this week

Mon 10-Oct

Y10 Geological Mapping and 

Sedimentary Rocks - Lavernock 

Point & St. Mary's Well Bay

Tues 11-Oct Y11 and Y13 Group Photos

Wed 12-Oct Y12 Biology - Cardiff Museum Trip

Thurs 13-Oct Y10 - German Roadshow

Fri 14-Oct Shwmae Day

Week A During this week

Mon 17-Oct

Tues 18-Oct

Y12 and 13 Drama - The New Theatre

(An Inspector Calls)

Wed 19-Oct

Thurs 20-Oct

Year 12 Progress Evening 1

3:30pm until 6:30pm

Fri 21-Oct UCAS Application deadline

Week B During this week

Mon 24-Oct

Tues 25-Oct

Wed 26-Oct

Y12 Geological Mapping - Tectonic 

Structures - Rest Bay, Porthcawl

Thurs 27-Oct

Band of Welsh Guards (AM) - visit 

KS3

Fri 28-Oct

Y11 Art & Photography - London 

Galleries

HALF 

TERM
31 Oct - 5 Nov HALF TERM



Fieldwork / Day Trips After School Trips / Events

Faculty Department / 

Year Group Events

After School 

Meetings(with parents)

Date

School Calendar 2022 - 2023

Week A During this week

Mon 07-Nov

Tues 08-Nov

Wed 09-Nov 7pm - Chris Sharp Memorial Concert

Music Memorial Concert - 

rehearsals all day

Thurs 10-Nov

Year 13 Progress Evening 1

3:30pm until 6:30pm

Fri 11-Nov

Week B During this week

Y12 Geog 40 students - urban 

fieldwork

Y9/10 - PE - Inclusive Games

Mon 14-Nov Y9 and Y11 Options Launch

Tues 15-Nov

Wed 16-Nov

Thurs 17-Nov

Year 11 Progress Evening

3:30pm until 6:30pm

Fri 18-Nov

Week A During this week

Mon 21-Nov

Tues 22-Nov

Wed 23-Nov

Thurs 24-Nov

Blood Service (Main Upper School 

Hall)

Fri 25-Nov

Week B During this week

Mon 28-Nov

Tues 29-Nov

Wed 30-Nov

Thurs 01-Dec

Y10 and 11 - Drama - Millennium Centre 

(Blood Brothers) - evening performance

Fri 02-Dec

INSET DAY



Fieldwork / Day Trips After School Trips / Events

Faculty Department / 

Year Group Events

After School 

Meetings(with parents)

Date

School Calendar 2022 - 2023

Week A During this week

Y12 & 13 Biology - Brainbee 

Competition

Year 11 PPEs

Mon 05-Dec

Year 9 and 11 Option Subject 

Information available on the 

School Website

Tues 06-Dec

Wed 07-Dec

Thurs 08-Dec

Fri 09-Dec

Week B During this week Year 11 PPE's

Mon 12-Dec

Music - 7.30pm Llandaff Cathedral

Carol Service

Tues 13-Dec Y7 - 9 Flu Vaccine

Wed 14-Dec

Drama - KS3/Y12/Y13 - Young Playwrights' 

Festival

Thurs 15-Dec

Drama - KS3/Y12/Y13 - Young Playwrights' 

Festival

3.00pm Y11 Leavers

GCSE Certificate Collection

Fri 16-Dec

Week A During this week

Mon 19-Dec KS4 Nasal Flu Vaccine

Tues 20-Dec

Wed 21-Dec SRB Panto - USH

Thurs 22-Dec

3.00pm Y13 Leavers - A Level 

Certificate Collection

Fri 23-Dec

CHRISTM

AS 

HOLIDAY
24 Dec - 6 Jan CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS



Fieldwork / Day Trips After School Trips / Events

Faculty Department / 

Year Group Events

After School 

Meetings(with parents)

Date

School Calendar 2022 - 2023

Week B During this week
P R O T E C T E D

 

T I M E

 

Y E A R S

 

1 1 ,

 

1 2 ,

 

1 3

Mon 09-Jan

Tues 10-Jan

Wed 11-Jan

Thurs 12-Jan

Fri 13-Jan

Week A During this week

Mon 16-Jan

Tues 17-Jan

Wed 18-Jan

Thurs 19-Jan

6th Form Options Open Evening

(5.00 - 7.00pm)

Fri 20-Jan

Y10 National Gymnastics 

Competition

Week B During this week

Y11 English - Filming 3 days - 

English Lang Group Discussions - 

or w/c 30.1.23

Y11  Free Choice Survey

Mon 23-Jan Y8 and 9 PE - Storey Arms

Tues 24-Jan Y8 and 9 PE - Storey Arms

Wed 25-Jan Y8 and 9 PE - Storey Arms

Thurs 26-Jan Y8 and 9 PE - Storey Arms

KS4 Options Open Evening in Upper 

school (5.00 - 7.00pm)

Fri 27-Jan

Y10 National Gymnastics 

Competition Y8 and 9 PE - Storey Arms



Fieldwork / Day Trips After School Trips / Events

Faculty Department / 

Year Group Events

After School 

Meetings(with parents)

Date

School Calendar 2022 - 2023

Week A During this week

Y11 - Filming 3 days - English 

Lang Group Discussions - or w/c 

23.1.23

Y9 and Y11 Free Choice Survey

Mon 30-Jan

Tues 31-Jan

Year 10 Progress Evening

3:30pm until 6:30pm

Wed 01-Feb

Thurs 02-Feb

Fri 03-Feb

Week B During this week

Drama - February - 2 x days 

rehearsals for school production

Y9 Free Choice Survey

Mon 06-Feb

Tues 07-Feb

Wed 08-Feb

Thurs 09-Feb

Fri 10-Feb

Y10 National Gymnastics 

Competition.

Week A During this week Y7 / 8 - PE - Inclusive Games Y11 Option Grid Available

Mon 13-Feb

Y12 Geography - coastal fieldtrip 

Pwlldu - Gower

Tues 14-Feb Y11 Individual Student Interviews

Wed 15-Feb Y11 Individual Student Interviews

Thurs 16-Feb

Art - Paris Trip return

Sunday 19th February 2023 Y11 Individual Student Interviews

Year 9 Progress evening

3:30pm until 6:30pm

Fri 17-Feb

HALF 

TERM
20 Feb - 24 Feb

24th Feb - Y10 National 

Gymnastics Competition

Geography

Iceland Trip (Tuesday 21st February to 

Saturday 25th February 2023)

Art Paris Trip (Return on 

Sunday 19th February 2023)



Fieldwork / Day Trips After School Trips / Events

Faculty Department / 

Year Group Events

After School 

Meetings(with parents)

Date

School Calendar 2022 - 2023

Week B During this week

Welsh Week

Final National Gymnastics 

Competition

Mon 27-Feb Y9 Option Grid Available

Tues 28-Feb

Y9 - Options

Individual Pupil Interviews

Wed 01-Mar

Y9 - Options

Individual Pupil Interviews

Thurs 02-Mar

Y9 - Options

Individual Pupil Interviews

Fri 03-Mar

Eisteddfod

6th Form Application Deadline

Week A During this week

Drama - School Production 

Rehearsals 2 x days

Mon 06-Mar

Tues 07-Mar

Year 7 Progress evening

3:30pm until 6:30pm

Wed 08-Mar Year 8 & 9 HPV Vaccines

Thurs 09-Mar Year 8 & 9 HPV Vaccines

Fri 10-Mar Y9 Option Forms submitted

Week B During this week

Mon 13-Mar

Tues 14-Mar Drama - School Production

Wed 15-Mar

Y6 Junior School Transition Event 

(rugby festival) Drama - School Production

Year 12 Progress evening 2

3:30pm until 6:30pm

Thurs 16-Mar Drama - School Production

Fri 17-Mar Drama - School Production

Week A During this week Year 9 and 10 - PE - Rosslyn Park

Mon 20-Mar

Tues 21-Mar Year 9 - Rosslyn Park 7s

Wed 22-Mar Year 9 & 11 Rosslyn Park 7s

Thurs 23-Mar Year 11 & 8 Rosslyn Park 7s

Fri 24-Mar
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Fieldwork / Day Trips After School Trips / Events

Faculty Department / 

Year Group Events

After School 

Meetings(with parents)

Date

School Calendar 2022 - 2023

Week B During this week Y10 - PE - National Urdd 7's

Mon 27-Mar

Tues 28-Mar Year 10 Urdd 7's

Y7 - Y9 PE - School Cross 

Country

Wed 29-Mar Year 11 Urdd 7's

Year 13 Progress Evening 2

3:30pm until 6:30pm

Thurs 30-Mar Year 8 Urdd 7's

Fri 31-Mar Year 7 Urdd 7's

EASTER 3 Apr - 14 Apr PE - 42 students - Ski Trip EASTER HOLIDAYS

Week A During this week

Mon 17-Apr

Tues 18-Apr

Wed 19-Apr

Thurs 20-Apr

Fri 21-Apr

Week B During this week Athletics Championship

Mon 24-Apr

Tues 25-Apr

Year 8 Progress evening

3:30pm until 6:30pm

Wed 26-Apr

Thurs 27-Apr

Fri 28-Apr
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Fieldwork / Day Trips After School Trips / Events

Faculty Department / 

Year Group Events

After School 

Meetings(with parents)

Date

School Calendar 2022 - 2023

Week A During this week

Mon 01-May

Tues 02-May

Wed 03-May US Senior Sports Dinner

Thurs 04-May

Fri 05-May

Week B During this week

Mon 08-May

Tues 09-May

Wed 10-May 7pm - Richard Fice Memorial Concert

Music - Memorial Concert 

rehearsals all day

Thurs 11-May

Fri 12-May

Week A During this week

Mon 15-May

Tues 16-May

Wed 17-May

Thurs 18-May

Fri 19-May GCSE / AS / A2 EXAMS BEGIN

Week B During this week

Mon 22-May Y7-9 PE - Sports Day

Tues 23-May Y7-9 PE - Sports Day

Wed 24-May

Thurs 25-May Y7-9 PE - Sports Day

Fri 26-May Y7-9 PE - Sports Day

HALF 

TERM
29 May - 2 June

Week A During this week

Mon 05-Jun

Tues 06-Jun

Wed 07-Jun

Thurs 08-Jun

Fri 09-Jun

HALF TERM

BANK HOLIDAY
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Y8 Geog 4 days 90 x stud/day - 

Ogmore Coastal Fieldwork TBC

BANK HOLIDAY



Fieldwork / Day Trips After School Trips / Events

Faculty Department / 

Year Group Events

After School 

Meetings(with parents)

Date

School Calendar 2022 - 2023

Week B During this week

Mon 12-Jun

Tues 13-Jun Year 8 & 9 HPV Vaccine Mop-ups

Wed 14-Jun

Thurs 15-Jun

Fri 16-Jun

Week A During this week

Mon 19-Jun

Tues 20-Jun Y9 - Triple Science Day

Wed 21-Jun

Y12 Geological Advanced Mapping 

Skills - Penderyn

Thurs 22-Jun

Y8 Art trip to Oxford Pitt Rivers 

Museum

Fri 23-Jun

Drama rehersals all day for 

Musical

Week B During this week Y10 EXAM WEEK

Mon 26-Jun

Tues 27-Jun Y12 - Law - Cardiff Crown Court Drama Musical Evening Performance

Wed 28-Jun Y12 Law - Cardiff Crown Court Drama Musical Evening Performance

Thurs 29-Jun

Y12 Biology - Kenfig (sand dunes) 

field trip Drama Musical Evening Performance

Fri 30-Jun

Year 11 Prom

KS3 History - Hampton Court TBC
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Y7 Geog 4 days 90 x stud/day - local 

fieldwork TBC

INSET DAY



Fieldwork / Day Trips After School Trips / Events

Faculty Department / 

Year Group Events

After School 

Meetings(with parents)

Date

School Calendar 2022 - 2023

Week A During this week

Mon 03-Jul

Y10 - Geological Mapping and 

Sedimentary Rocks - Caerphilly 

Mountain & The Wenallt Music - 6pm Junior Orchestral Course

Music - Orchestral Course - 

rehearsals DB all day

Tues 04-Jul Music - 6pm Junior Orchestral Course

Music - Orchestral Course - 

rehearsals DB all day

Wed 05-Jul

Y12 - Geology - Carbonate Graphic 

Log, Depositional Environments & 

Quaternary - Caswell Bay & Three 

Cliffs Bay KS3 - PE - Sports Award Evening

Thurs 06-Jul

Fri 07-Jul

Y10 Geog 120 students Coastal 

Coursework - Kenfg Burrows Sand 

Dunes

Week B During this week

Mon 10-Jul Music - 6pm Junior Choral Course

Music - Junior Choral Course - 

rehearsals DB all day

Tues 11-Jul Music - 6pm Junior Choral Course

Music - Junior Choral Course - 

rehearsals DB all day

Wed 12-Jul

Y10 Triple Science - Newton Beach 

Field Trip

Thurs 13-Jul

Y10 Triple Science - Newton Beach 

Field Trip

Fri 14-Jul

Y10 Art Photography

London Trip

Week A During this week

PE - 1 day per year group - Inter 

form - Baseball

Mon 17-Jul Y10 Geology - Barry T1

Tues 18-Jul Y10 Geology - Barry T2

GCSE History - London (Overnight)

Medicine through time

Wed 19-Jul

GCSE History - London (Overnight)

Medicine through time

Thurs 20-Jul

Fri 21-Jul

Week B During this week

Mon 24-Jul

Tues 25-Jul

Wed 26-Jul

Thurs 27-Jul

Fri 28-Jul

INSET DAY

INSET DAY (TWILIGHT)


